2017 Pancake Run Results

BibNumber
590
666
630
683
669
594
682
638
578
615
593
617
690
657
588
626
642
680
620
633
624
651
687
583
607
606
603
694
649
591
665
674
614
659
618
632
631
629
652
580
577

FirstName
DAVE
KEY
JORDAN
TRENT
JEREMY
KEITH
MOLLY
KEN
JOHN
MICHELLE
DAVID
LAWREN
JOHN
JOSEPH
MARK
GREGORY
MAURA
MATTHEW
CLIFF
LYNDSEY
KEANNA
KARL
MALISSA
JEFFREY
CHRISTOPHER
PAIGE
ANGELA
BRIAN
CANDICE
HEATHER
William
JACOB
KRIS
SARAH
TODD
Heather
Heidi
BARBARA
LORETTA
REN
NATHAN

LastName
LEE

BECK
TOWNSLEY
TURNER
HILLIGOSS
BEARDEN
MAGGARD
SIGLER
IOVANISCI
KITZE
CARTMELL
BURCH
JERNOVICS
CRAVEN
ROBINSON
BARNHART
MCGRATH
NORRIS
JENNINGS
SCHNEIDER
WILLIAMS
ALLWERDT
LINDENMUTH
SCHWAB
TECH

TECH
CARROLL
LAYCOCK
HERRMANN
HAWKINS
wilson
BURHANNA
TITKO
KLAINE
BURCH
Vittorio
Seymour
TRICK
LEIHER
CUMMINGS
BRESTELLI

Age
54
34
20
23
30
51
32
53
46
50
52
18
46
26
43
54
31
29
63
34
25
44
36
51
37
31
36
39
36
35
57

49
35
52
46
40
57
53
31
37

Birthdate
7/26/1962
6/18/1982
5/7/1996
5/28/1993
10/27/1986
8/12/1965
9/19/1984
12/24/1963
9/27/1970
4/19/1966
4/22/1964
11/7/1998
8/31/1970
10/21/1990
8/31/1973
1/26/1962
5/3/1985
5/29/1987
11/3/1953
8/11/1982
6/4/1991
6/8/1972
10/24/1980
11/15/1965
10/13/1979
11/12/1985
2/26/1980
2/5/1977
8/23/1980
6/15/1981
10/27/1959
2/23/2009
8/16/1967
2/13/1981
11/21/1964
9/13/1970

6/8/1959
11/29/1963
6/27/1985
9/6/1979

Division
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile

Gender
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ChipTime
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:05:56
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:18
0:06:24
0:06:27
0:06:30
0:06:32
0:06:43
0:07:00
0:07:05
0:07:07
0:07:08
0:07:10
0:07:20
0:07:22
0:07:25
0:07:29
0:07:31
0:07:34
0:07:40
0:07:42
0:07:42
0:07:55
0:08:01
0:08:07
0:08:12
0:08:13
0:08:14
0:08:19
0:08:22
0:08:23
0:08:23
0:08:25
0:08:25
0:08:29
0:08:30



622
613
643
627
645
616
579
589
653
648
625
670
676
675
658
647
644
596
660
684
681
608
646
611
656
612
628
582
581
598
597
688
693
667
668
654
691
655
686
640
639
650
595

VICKI
MELODIE
BERNADINE
LUANNE
JUDY
TERRY
KEN
HILA
BERNIE
CHLOE
David
NO
NOAH
MARCUS
KATHY
DAWN
SHELBY
ELLEN
CARRIE
KAREN
JOSE

CHRISTOPHER

KATHY
MELISSA
DANA
STEPHANIE
ELIZABETH
MIKE
BARBARA
KAREN
MINDY
CHAD
VICKY
Kristine
Mike
REBECCA
MARGARET
PATRICIA
RACHEL
THOMAS
JASCIA
JESSIE
PAUL

REA 42
EADS 63
BOYD 53
LETARTE 49
BAUER 61
MCINTOSH 54
RENNER 52
COLLINS 51
MONK 55
TULLY 31
Zack 50
NAME1 99
BURHANNA 11
BURHANNA 46
SCHICKEL 54
MCGLONE 49
KLAMERT 24
PAWLIKOWSKI 60
RAYBURN 48
MAXWELL 57
RANGEL PUNTE 38
BUELL 54
ROBBINS 46
FARNSLEY 46
FRAZER 53
WEBER 38
STANZE 43
TRIMBLE 42
TRIMBLE 43
SIEFERT 45
SIEFERT 41
MAGGARD 31
WILLIAMS 53
Reed 46
Reed 45
KELLER 63
WEST 61
oTT 53
BROCKMAN 25
WILMANS 47
REDWINE 45
PILKINGTON 31
HUFFMAN 31

10/2/1974
12/15/1953
7/13/1963
2/6/1967
1/5/1955
5/17/1962
5/18/1964
1/4/1965
8/30/1961
8/30/1985
12/19/1966

12/2/2005
5/22/1970
10/4/1962
10/15/1967
9/13/1992
12/14/1956
9/6/1968
12/28/1959
1/28/1978
12/15/1962
9/21/1970
3/14/1970
10/13/1963
5/1/1978
11/28/1973
11/14/1974
9/9/1973
1/15/1971
10/19/1975
2/25/1985
8/5/1963
10/25/1970
4/28/1971
1/13/1953
12/14/1955
12/24/1963
3/25/1991
9/17/1969
9/18/1971
10/13/1985
5/8/1985

1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile

0:08:30
0:08:32
0:08:33
0:08:43
0:08:46
0:08:47
0:08:52
0:08:55
0:08:59
0:09:00
0:09:04
0:09:06
0:09:09
0:09:10
0:09:13
0:09:18
0:09:18
0:09:18
0:09:22
0:09:26
0:09:27
0:09:29
0:09:30
0:09:37
0:09:37
0:09:38
0:09:46
0:09:54
0:09:54
0:10:00
0:10:00
0:10:01
0:10:05
0:10:13
0:10:13
0:10:21
0:10:22
0:10:30
0:10:31
0:10:32
0:10:34
0:10:36
0:10:39



599
623
664
584
601
692
592
621
619
610
678
677
679
602
609
604
605
635
636
634
637
585
641
BibNumber
2339
2299
2354
2336
2264
2350
2340
2262
2265
2283
2303
2376
2364
2316
2348
2307
2294
2252
2260

KRISTINE
Carla
SARAH
IDAMAE
LISA
DONNA
DENEAN
ELLIOTT
LINDSEY
JENNIFER
ELOISE
CHRISTINE
SIMONE
STEVE
CHRISTAL
ANN

MIKE
BRUCE
LAUREN
BECKY
CONNOR
AMY
BARBARA
FirstName
Mark
JORDAN
MOLLY
KEY
KEITH
TRENT
CARRINGTON
DAVE
DAVID
MICHELLE
KEN

ANN
THERESA
KARL
MATTHEW
MAURA
GREGORY
JOHN
STACEY

RATLIFF
Zack
CAMPBELL
JENKINS
CORDES
TOWNSEND
CARR

DOW
MCLEAN
FISHER
MCLAUGHLIN
MCLAUGHLIN
MCLAUGHLIN
CORDES
HODITS
MARR

MARR
LIVERMORE
LIVERMORE
DOUGHERTY
DOUGHERTY
PARKER
ELLWEIN
LastName
Brose
TOWNSLEY
MAGGARD
BECK
BEARDEN
TURNER
PRICE

LEE
CARTMELL
KITZE
SIGLER

KIM
TALLMAN
ALLWERDT
NORRIS
MCGRATH
BARNHART
IOVANISCI
HERDERING

42
46
25
42
47

43

31
28

33

47
43
60
61

30
34

38
59
Age
48
20
32
34
51
23
21
54
52
50
53
33
53
44
29
31
54
46
46

3/31/1974
9/27/1970
5/24/1991
10/7/1974
7/8/1969
9/21/1953
7/15/1973
6/20/2010
6/13/1985
12/5/1988
8/16/2012
11/8/1983
8/16/2012
7/8/1969
8/30/1973
3/12/1956
12/7/1955
2/9/2012
11/7/1986
2/21/1982
2/21/2011
3/15/1978
1/2/1957
Birthdate
3/30/1968
5/7/1996
9/19/1984
6/18/1982
8/12/1965
5/28/1993
2/11/1995
7/26/1962
4/22/1964
4/19/1966
12/24/1963
8/7/1983
8/2/1963
6/8/1972
5/29/1987
5/3/1985
1/26/1962
9/27/1970
7/20/1970

1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
1 Mile
Division
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Gender
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0:10:43
0:11:00
0:11:08
0:11:16
0:11:16
0:11:24
0:11:24
0:11:25
0:11:26
0:11:35
0:11:37
0:11:37
0:11:37
0:12:00
0:12:18
0:12:38
0:13:31
0:13:43
0:13:43
0:13:58
0:13:58
0:14:00
0:15:19
ChipTime
0:37:50
0:40:55
0:42:12
0:43:08
0:43:37
0:45:01
0:45:31
0:45:37
0:46:19
0:47:52
0:48:07
0:48:36
0:50:16
0:50:16
0:50:23
0:50:31
0:50:32
0:50:34
0:50:40



2374
2356
2286
2360
2369
2337
2251
2259
2332
2288
2390
2382
2381
2301
2302
2333
2292
2349
2300
2317
2393
2293
2296
2308
2297
2257
2328
2392
2353
2310
2372
2290
2276
2275
2363
2388
2274
2263
2298
2343
2355
2309
2312

ROBERT
JOHN
LAWREN
BRIAN
ROBERT
JEREMY
NATHAN
MARK
William
CLIFF
JASON
KIMBERLY
EDIE
Heather
LYNDSEY
ANDREW
KEANNA
JOSE
Heidi
LORETTA
NO

David
LUANNE
BERNADINE
SCOTT
JEFFREY
TJ

NO
RACHEL
JUDY
TONY
VICKI

CHRISTOPHER

PAIGE
KAREN

NO
ANGELA
HEATHER
BARBARA
CHRISTINE
MALISSA
SHELBY
DAWN

WELSH 57
JERNOVICS 46
BURCH 18
LAYCOCK 39
KELLEY 54
HILLIGOSS 30
BRESTELLI 37
ROBINSON 43
wilson 57
JENNINGS 63
KINDER 41
OGLE 59
HSU 33
Vittorio 46
SCHNEIDER 34
MCEWAN 57
WILLIAMS 25
RANGEL PUNTE 38
Seymour 40
LEIHER 53
NAME10 99
Zack 50
LETARTE 49
BOYD 53
BRUNKA 46
SCHWAB 51
Sigler 24
NAME9 99
BROCKMAN 25
BAUER 61
MALINAUSKAS 58
REA 42
TECH 37
TECH 31
BLAKE 59
NAME?7 99
CARROLL 36
HAWKINS 35
TRICK 57
MCLAUGHLIN 33
LINDENMUTH 36
KLAMERT 24
MCGLONE 49

10/14/1959
8/31/1970
11/7/1998
21511977
4/26/1962
10/27/1986
9/6/1979
8/31/1973
10/27/1959
11/3/1953
5/30/1975
2/23/1957
9/4/1983
9/13/1970
8/11/1982
4/3/1959
6/4/1991
1/28/1978
7/14/1976
11/29/1963
11/21/1986
12/19/1966
2/6/1967
7/13/1963
12/25/1970
11/15/1965
7/20/1992
7/16/1969
3/25/1991
1/5/1955
4/5/1958
10/2/1974
10/13/1979
11/12/1985
9/11/1957

2/26/1980
6/15/1981
6/8/1959
11/8/1983
10/24/1980
9/13/1992
10/15/1967

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
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0:51:08
0:51:25
0:52:18
0:52:36
0:52:55
0:53:02
0:53:13
0:53:27
0:53:27
0:54:06
0:54:23
0:54:39
0:54:57
0:54:59
0:55:01
0:55:18
0:55:25
0:55:31
0:55:49
0:56:01
0:56:05
0:56:09
0:56:13
0:56:16
0:56:56
0:57:14
0:57:31
0:57:33
0:57:34
0:57:39
0:57:44
0:57:52
0:58:45
0:58:45
0:58:51
0:59:36
0:59:38
0:59:46
1:00:25
1:00:51
1:00:58
1:01:14
1:01:19



2311
2282
2379
2325
2256
2255
2324
2387
2366
2341
2342
2338
2287
2261
2365
2368
2268
2269
2319
2361
2280
2281
2371
2357
2277
2322
2351
2253
2327
2329
2304
2267
2334
2335
2320
2383
2321
2384
2284
2285
2295
2386
2291

KATHY
KRIS
HALLIE
KATHY
MIKE
BARBARA
SARAH

L MARK
BRANDY
MARCUS
NOAH
ABRAHAM
TODD
HILA
JAMIE
TERESA
NO
KAREN
BERNIE
JULIE
MELISSA
STEPHANIE
NICOLE
MARGARET

CHRISTOPHER

PATRICIA
KAREN
KEN
CARRIE
Becky
JASCIA
ELLEN
Kristine
Mike
MICHELLE
MICHAEL
REBECCA
ALLYN
KRIS
TERRY
ELIZABETH
LINDA
Carla

ROBBINS
TITKO

ELLERBROCK

SCHICKEL
TRIMBLE
TRIMBLE
KLAINE
KIBLER
KAUFMAN
BURHANNA
BURHANNA
BURHANNA
BURCH
COLLINS
KAUFMAN
KELLEY
NAMES5
SIEFERT
MONK
MEINTEL
FARNSLEY
WEBER
GENETIN
WEST
BUELL

oTT
MAXWELL
RENNER
RAYBURN
Perkins
REDWINE

PAWLIKOWSKI

Reed
Reed
MONK
CROWE
KELLER
CROWE
BURCH
MCINTOSH
STANZE
BORNS
Zack

11
12

51
35
58
99
45
55
46
46
38
51

54
53
57
52
48
40
45
60
46
45
57

63
38
47
54
43
47
46

9/21/1970
8/16/1967
10/10/1979
10/4/1962
11/14/1974
9/9/1973
2/13/1981
1/18/1955
7/1/1987
5/22/1970
12/2/2005
4/23/2004
11/21/1964
1/4/1965
6/4/1981
11/3/1958

1/15/1971
8/30/1961
10/21/1970
3/14/1970
5/1/1978
5/31/1965
12/14/1955
12/15/1962
12/24/1963
12/28/1959
5/18/1964
9/6/1968

9/18/1971
12/14/1956
10/25/1970
4/28/1971
9/14/1959
6/2/2008
1/13/1953
7/15/1978
9/9/1969
5/17/1962
11/28/1973
1/21/1969
9/27/1970

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

1:01:52
1:02:35
1:02:37
1:03:05
1:03:15
1:03:15
1:03:47
1:04:08
1:04:09
1:04:20
1:04:20
1:04:20
1:04:22
1:04:27
1:05:17
1:05:47
1:06:21
1:06:21
1:07:06
1:07:15
1:07:41
1:07:41
1:08:13
1:08:47
1:09:30
1:10:02
:10:05
:10:22
:10:32
:10:51
:11:03
11:14
:11:20
:11:20
:11:38
:12:10
:12:10
:12:10
:12:30
:12:46
:13:05
:13:15
:13:42
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2347
2323
2326
2305
2270
2278
2313
2314
2266
2258
2279
2385
2358
2391
2359
2362
2272
2378
2377
2289
2273
2345
2346
2380
2389
2344
2331
BibNumber
1639
1689
1640
1571
1659
1734
1524
1519
1710
1603
1522
1556
1600
1581
1658

PATRICIA
DANA
JOSEPH
THOMAS
KRISTINE
CHRISTAL
CHLOE
CANDICE
PAUL
MINDY
JENNIFER
TERESA
DONNA
NO

VICKY
JULIE
LISA
SALLY
MARY
SUSAN
STEVE
TERRI
DEBBIE
ROXANNA
Linda
JANA RAE
SARAH
FirstName
Sam
WILLIAM
faith
JORDAN
MOLLY
JAMES
KEITH
DAVE
BARRY
JACK
DAVID
MICHELLE
BRYCE
KEN
TRENT

DEMOTT 55
FRAZER 53
CRAVEN 26
WILMANS 47
RATLIFF 42
HODITS 43
TULLY 31
HERRMANN 36
HUFFMAN 31
SIEFERT 41
FISHER 28
ROBERTS 31
TOWNSEND 63
NAMES 99
WILLIAMS 53
SUTTON 46
CORDES 47
WEBER 63
HOLDERLE 55
FRYMAN 46
CORDES 47
DAWSON 57
PARKS 58
MEHDI 31
Stokes-Crowe 64
DEBORD 48
CAMPBELL 25
LastName Age
Duncan 15
STOLZ 45
duncan 13
TOWNSLEY 20
MAGGARD 32
STOKES-BUCKL 35
BEARDEN 51
LEE 54
KREGER 56
ROBINSON 17
CARTMELL 52
KITZE 50
DAVIS 14
SIGLER 53
TURNER 23

3/15/1961
10/13/1963
10/21/1990
9/17/1969
3/31/1974
8/30/1973
8/30/1985
8/23/1980
5/8/1985
10/19/1975
12/5/1988
1/8/1985
9/21/1953
11/5/1970
8/5/1963
1/17/1970
7/8/1969
7/8/1953
3/11/1961
11/29/1970
7/8/1969
1/31/1959
8/25/1958
4/25/1985
2/22/1952
7/31/1968
5/24/1991
Birthdate
7/3/2001
8/3/1971
7/3/2003
5/7/1996
9/19/1984
6/7/1951
8/12/1965
7/26/1962
11/12/1960
5/4/1999
4/22/1964
4/19/1966
9/21/2002
12/24/1963
5/28/1993

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
Division
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Gender
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1:13:57
1:13:59
1:15:25
1:16:32
1:17:10
1:17:53
1:17:59
1:17:59
1:19:41
1:20:06
1:21:53
1:22:05
1:23:08
1:23:09
1:24:10
1:24:10
1:24:31
1:24:53
1:24:53
1:24:53
1:26:04
1:28:21
1:28:22
1:29:43
1:30:18
1:31:05
1:31:05
ChipTime
0:18:02
0:18:20
0:18:26
0:19:46
0:20:19
0:20:31
0:20:36
0:20:46
0:21:33
0:21:40
0:21:55
0:22:06
0:22:06
0:22:14
0:22:56



1631
1502
1558
1709
1635
1693
1565
1516
1665
1613
1598
1585
1577
1652
1501
1560
1653
1700
1563
1720
1514
1599
1673
1657
1648
1699
1575
1574
1625
1540
1614
1520
1561
1668
1645
1663
1586
1554
1704
1730
1589
1608
1570

KEY

JOHN
LAWREN
LAUREN
JEREMY
SETH
GREGORY
MARK
DONNA
DAGMAR
KARL
MAURA
LYNDSEY
MATTHEW
NATHAN
CLIFF
MIKE
NICHOLAS
KEANNA
ANDREW
JEFFREY
LORETTA
NICOLE
SCOTT
CHRISTINE
JON
Heather
Heidi
William
ANGELA
JOSEPH
HEATHER
VICKI
BRIAN
DEANNA
MALISSA
BERNADINE
Theresa
TYLER
PAUL
JuDY
JASON
BARBARA

BECK
IOVANISCI
BURCH
KREGER
HILLIGOSS
MEINTEL
BARNHART
ROBINSON
TOWNSEND
PAUL
ALLWERDT
MCGRATH
SCHNEIDER
NORRIS
BRESTELLI
JENNINGS
CARRAHER
SANTEE
WILLIAMS
SHELDRICK
SCHWAB
LEIHER
KUSSMAN
BUNKER
MCLAUGHLIN
SANTEE
Vittorio
Seymour
wilson
CARROLL
CRAVEN
HAWKINS
REA
LAYCOCK
DENNIS
LINDENMUTH
BOYD
LaSelle
SANTEE
LEWIS
BAUER
ELROD
TRICK

34
46
18
27
30
16
54
43
63
32
44
31
34
29
37
63
53
14
25
36
51
53
46
33
33
37
46
40
57
36
26
35
42
39
54
36
53
65
16
57
61
37
57

6/18/1982
9/27/1970
11/7/1998
10/25/1989
10/27/1986
3/28/2000
1/26/1962
8/31/1973
9/21/1953
8/14/1984
6/8/1972
5/3/1985
8/11/1982
5/29/1987
9/6/1979
11/3/1953
5/29/1963
5/30/2002
6/4/1991
2/20/1980
11/15/1965
11/29/1963
12/3/1970
2/14/1983
11/8/1983
12/15/1979
9/13/1970
7/14/1976
10/27/1959
2/26/1980
10/21/1990
6/15/1981
10/2/1974
21511977
7/28/1962
10/24/1980
7/13/1963
1/23/1951
3/2/2000
10/11/1959
1/5/1955
3/31/1979
6/8/1959

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
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0:23:03
0:23:22
0:23:26
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:23:32
0:23:35
0:23:49
0:23:52
0:23:58
0:24:12
0:24:17
0:25:08
0:25:14
0:25:17
0:25:18
0:25:22
0:25:37
0:25:37
0:25:46
0:25:51
0:25:58
0:26:01
0:26:06
0:26:36
0:26:37
0:26:41
0:26:42
0:26:50
0:26:54
0:26:56
0:27:04
0:27:05
0:27:17
0:27:22
0:27:23
0:27:24
0:27:25
0:27:35
0:27:36
0:27:36
0:27:38
0:27:46



1567
1544
1543
1610
1733
1555
1564
1713
1552
1615
1747
1632
1616
1590
1601
1701
1559
1662
1654
2367
1587
1660
1534
1721
1722
1518
1511
1507
1512
1513
1716
1692
1743
1745
1629
1630
1707
1576
1530
1529
1726
1643
1642

LUANNE

CHRISTOPHER

PAIGE
ROBERT
CONNELLY
KRIS
David
MARK
MELODIE
SARAH
CONNOR
SHAWNDA
KATHY
KATHY
JANE
JALIZA
TODD
RACHEL
JOSE
STEVE
SHELBY
KAREN
JORDAN
STEPHANIE
STEVEN
HILA
REN

KEN
BARBARA
MIKE

JIM
BETH
THERESA
CRAIG
Kristine
Mike
LAURA
Jessica
KAREN
MINDY
JANET
NOAH
MARCUS

LETARTE 49
TECH 37
TECH 31
COMPARIN 59
STOKES-BUCKL 36
TITKO 49
Zack 50
MCCLURE 65
EADS 63
KLAINE 35
DRUMMOND 12
NEWBERRY 38
SCHICKEL 54
ROBBINS 46
DAVIS 47
LASALA 34
BURCH 52
BROCKMAN 25
RANGEL PUNTE 38
CLELAND 29
KLAMERT 24
MAXWELL 57
PEARSON 22
HURD 37
HURD 40
COLLINS 51
CUMMINGS 31
RENNER 52
TRIMBLE 43
TRIMBLE 42
FOERSTER 52
CAUDILL 50
BURIAN 58
PETERSON 57
Reed 46
Reed 45
HABER 60
Davy 31
SIEFERT 45
SIEFERT 41
BLY 55
BURHANNA 11
BURHANNA 46

2/6/1967
10/13/1979
11/12/1985
5/4/1957
1/9/1980
8/16/1967
12/19/1966
4/9/1951
12/15/1953
2/13/1981
10/27/2004
9/22/1978
10/4/1962
9/21/1970
6/12/1969
10/26/1982
11/21/1964
3/25/1991
1/28/1978
12/16/1987
9/13/1992
12/28/1959
8/2/1994
3/18/1979
4/22/1976
1/4/1965
6/27/1985
5/18/1964
9/9/1973
11/14/1974
7/21/1964
4/2/1966
8/11/1958
7/18/1959
10/25/1970
4/28/1971
6/6/1956
4/21/1985
1/15/1971
10/19/1975
8/5/1961
12/2/2005
5/22/1970

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

0:27:52
0:27:54
0:27:54
0:28:00
0:28:03
0:28:05
0:28:15
0:28:18
0:28:22
0:28:28
0:28:34
0:28:34
0:29:19
0:29:21
0:29:26
0:29:29
0:29:42
0:29:58
0:29:59
0:30:07
0:30:10
0:30:12
0:30:14
0:30:18
0:30:18
0:30:22
0:30:23
0:30:36
0:30:43
0:30:45
0:30:50
0:30:51
0:30:52
0:30:52
0:30:57
0:30:57
0:30:57
0:31:09
0:31:13
0:31:13
0:31:15
0:31:29
0:31:30



1637
1742
1605
1611
1606
1732
1634
1746
1666
1550
1551
1557
1750
1684
1545
1622
1604
1572
1618
1602
1595
1667
1566
1527
1612
1594
1678
1588
1679
1609
1698
1621
1569
1580
1688
1562
1526
1531
1503
1553
1538
1583
1517

ABRAHAM
KATIE
BERNIE
PATRICIA
REBECCA
TYLER
KIMDA
CHELSEA
MARGARET
MELISSA
STEPHANIE
TERRY
Rachel
JEFF

CHRISTOPHER

SABRINA
JOHN
PATRICK
CARRIE
KAREN
CANDICE
VICKY
BRIDGET
ELLEN
DANA
CHLOE
CHRISTINA
AMANDA
LISA
LEESA
PATRICIA
TRACY
CYNTHIA
ELIZABETH
RENEE
Carla
PAUL
KRISTINE
LEE
ANITA
RACHEL
THOMAS
JEFF

BURHANNA
ABTAHI
MONK

oTT
KELLER
FRAZIER
HENDRICKS

DRUMMOND

WEST
FARNSLEY
WEBER
MCINTOSH
Lanka

COX

BUELL
BEEDIWALA
ROBINSON
LETARTE
RAYBURN
ROBINSON
HERRMANN
WILLIAMS
MALESKO

PAWLIKOWSKI

FRAZER
TULLY
KREGER
SESSLAR
PENCE
COMPARIN
HILL
CLARE
WARNING
STANZE
COLLINS
Zack
HUFFMAN
RATLIFF
AVEY
MUMMERT
TRENNER
WILMANS
NAPIER

12
31
55
53
63
30
48
33
61
46
38
54
25
56
54
32
54
53
48
54
36
53
34
60
53
31
53
39
31
60
50
52
49
43
38
46
31
42
55
49
28
47
52

4/23/2004
11/26/1985
8/30/1961
12/24/1963
1/13/1953
5/18/1986
8/30/1968
6/14/1983
12/14/1955
3/14/1970
5/1/1978
5/17/1962
7/22/1991
12/19/1960
12/15/1962
7/12/1984
5/8/1962
4/1/1963
9/6/1968
8/24/1962
8/23/1980
8/5/1963
8/30/1982
12/14/1956
10/13/1963
8/30/1985
12/29/1963
9/14/1977
1/9/1985
7/24/1956
7/3/1966
6/25/1964
3/28/1967
11/28/1973
10/22/1978
9/27/1970
5/8/1985
3/31/1974
5/6/1961
7/6/1967
9/7/1988
9/17/1969
4/13/1964

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

0:31:32
0:31:34
0:31:46
0:31:46
0:31:51
0:31:54
0:31:56
0:32:11
0:32:15
0:32:15
0:32:15
0:32:17
0:32:19
0:32:22
0:32:23
0:32:28
0:32:35
0:32:41
0:32:51
0:33:13
0:33:21
0:33:23
0:33:26
0:33:27
0:33:28
0:33:33
0:33:34
0:33:41
0:33:45
0:34:06
0:34:19
0:34:28
0:34:33
0:34:36
0:35:01
0:35:16
0:35:18
0:35:22
0:35:40
0:35:41
0:35:46
0:35:48
0:35:49



1582
1633
1649
1748
1749
2318
1597
1515
1533
1546
1681
1549
1725
1628
1536
1656
1708
1680
1539
1735
1506
1508
1697
1706
1687
1626
1624
1541
1523
1525
1505
1504
1627
1651
1723
1685
1537
1542
1535
1568
1729
1547
1702

JASCIA
NICOLE
JERRY
ANITA
DESTINY
BARRY
JESSIE
IDAMAE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTAL
LESLIE
JENNIFER
SHELLEY
STEVEN
LISA
MARIA
DANA
BRIAN
STEVE
KATHRYN
REBECCA
KASEY
JERILEE
HEATHER
VICTOR
LEVI
SARAH
ANN

AMY
LINDA
JOHN
JOHN
MYLYNDA
DEBBIE
RONNI
MICHAEL
ROBERT
MIKE
RHONDA
JENNI
SARAH
FRANK
CHIP

REDWINE 45
NICKELL 38
URBANAS 47
HIGHLAND 44
SAGE 24
LEIHER 57
PILKINGTON 31
JENKINS 42
MCCOY 47
HODITS 43
ABBEY 38
FISHER 28
REESE 38
GUTHRIE 33
CORDES 47
CONTRERAS 40
FRANZ 50
SPENCE 41
CORDES 47
HOPPE 22
DONALDSON 42
ADKINS 28
PLIICKEBAUM-k 49
BAKKER 34
LAUFFER 15
CAMPBELL 27
CAMPBELL 25
MARR 60
CLAPSADDLE 37
HACKER 62
PRESS 13
PRESS 49
GUTHRIE 30
NAGEL 52
WASMUTH 27
LAUFFER 50
PEARSON 50
MARR 61
PEARSON 46
BRUNKA 46
PRESSEL 37
HODITS 43
WENZ 55

9/18/1971
4/22/1978
2/6/1969
12/28/1972
10/18/1992
11/13/1959
10/13/1985
10/7/1974
12/22/1969
8/30/1973
4/15/1978
12/5/1988
10/21/1978
6/10/1983
7/8/1969
9/6/1976
12/23/1966
10/14/1975
7/8/1969
8/9/1994
2/14/1974
4/11/1988
5/25/1967
5/24/1982
2/12/2001
9/17/1989
5/24/1991
3/12/1956
7/2/1979
11/12/1954
7/31/2003
6/16/1967
2/1/1986
6/26/1964
4/3/1989
3/19/1966
9/4/1966
12/7/1955
7/5/1970
10/22/1970
6/17/1979
6/28/1973
9/24/1961

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

0:35:50
0:35:53
0:35:59
0:36:09
0:36:09
0:36:12
0:36:23
0:36:39
0:36:42
0:36:57
0:37:14
0:37:26
0:37:47
0:37:54
0:39:04
0:39:16
0:39:25
0:39:28
0:39:49
0:39:57
0:39:58
0:39:59
0:40:14
0:40:20
0:40:23
0:40:33
0:40:33
0:40:44
0:40:46
0:40:46
0:40:59
0:41:10
0:41:19
0:41:19
0:41:57
0:42:23
0:42:36
0:42:39
0:42:43
0:43:37
0:43:49
0:44:15
0:45:00



1683
1579
1703
1521
1592
1675
1741
1739
1740
1528
1647
1728
1596
1676
1674
1655
1573
1620
1646
1619
1617
1578
1510
1636
1509
1641
1638
1691
1736
1737
1593
1714
1715
1727
1738
1677
1744
1717
1712
1711
1682
1696
1695

WILLIAM
BECKY
DEB
DENEAN
MARGARET
TONI
SUSAN
CHRISTINA
DUSTIN
LAURA
Roger
ANDREW
MARK
ANTHONY
ANTHONY
KASEY
GABRIEL
LISA
Kathy
CARRIE
STEPHANIE
BETH

JOE
ZACHARY
MELISSA
TODD
PAMELA
SHAVONNE
PAMELA
MATT
TIMICA
KATHLEEN
ANTHONY
KAREN
STANLEY
VERONICA
JANE

NO
SARAH
SUSAN
NAVLYN
KAITLYN
KEVIN

DAVIS

DOUGHERTY

WENZ
CARR
WEST
MASCARI

MCCARTHY

ALGER
ALGER

PAWLIKOWSKI

Gross
PRESSEL
TULLY
WALKER
WALKER
CARRAHER

THOMPSON
MCDOWELL

Gross
MATSON
BRUNNER

WIETLISBACH

LEHMANN

HENDRICKS

LEHMANN
BUNNELL
BUNNELL
BAUER
DALTON
LEWIS
JENKINS
COLLIN
STEWART
LEWIS
STEWART
MORRIS
WELSH
NAMEG
HORVATH
THORNTON
HANES
STURM
STURM

61

54
43

56
27

30
74
40

11
42

8/1/1955
2/21/1982
1/17/1962
7/15/1973
4/25/1953
6/17/2016
9/10/1960
8/30/1989
7/30/1989
11/13/1986
8/12/1942
5/13/1976
11/16/1956
1/8/2005
2/20/1974
11/8/1976
1/19/2007
1/25/1969
1/2/1949
2/26/1987
10/22/1987
2/15/1985
8/19/1966
3/17/1996
11/11/1967
7/15/1965
6/22/1960
11/18/1963
3/9/1957
1/3/1954
1/123/1977
10/10/1953
9/15/1974
10/12/1956
4/26/1953
4/27/1969
4/7/1953

4/6/1979
5/17/1959
11/3/1946
12/18/1991
6/22/1961

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

0:45:33
0:45:37
0:46:00
0:46:43
0:47:37
0:47:38
0:47:51
0:47:54
0:47:54
0:48:07
0:48:15
0:48:54
0:49:06
0:49:06
0:49:07
0:49:43
0:49:45
0:49:49
0:49:56
0:50:01
0:50:01
0:50:02
0:50:04
0:50:05
0:50:06
0:50:11
0:50:11
0:50:51
0:50:52
0:50:52
0:50:53
0:51:06
0:51:06
0:52:03
0:54:34
0:54:47
0:54:49
0:57:32
0:58:16
0:58:16
1:02:59
1:03:34
1:03:34



1671 PATTY GROOMS 49 6/20/1967 5K F 1:07:01
1669 ALEJANDRA RAMIREZ 40 3/5/1976 5K F 1:07:02
1670 MARGARITA  PEREZ 39 12/5/1977 5K F 1:07:02



